
PROJECT: Storage Tank Refurbishing - Eden 2 Newstead W-035C

  

Project No: 202300060

ADVERTISED SOURCE(S): DATE: December 17th, 2024
Construction Exchange 12/17/2024
NYS Contract Reporter 12/17/2024

BID OPENING: DATE: January 28, 2025, 10:00AM

Erie Painting and Maintenance, Inc $1,290,950.00 
999 Rein Road
Cheektowaga, NY 14225 BID BOND, Addendum Enclosed
Amstar of WNY $1,366,650.00 
825 Rein Road
Cheektowaga, NY 14225 BID BOND, Addendum Enclosed
Atlas Painting and Sheeting Co. $2,470,000.00 
465 Creekside

Amherst, NY 14228 BID BOND, Addendum Enclosed
W. Wheeler

S. Krull

BID OPENING


